JIWDIQNY

SPORTS

Landing area for high jump

We offer four standard sizes, but we can comply
with customer s request and produce the size as he
wish. The landing area consists of several blocks,
which are fastened to each other (inside and outside)
by Velcro. Outside zippers work as the safeguards
against possible displacement of the blocks from each
other. (See photo). On the surface of each of these
blocks is another zipper for connection with a blanket
which is not only design issue but it also helps to
spread of the landing over a larger area. The
blanket also prevents the athlete from landing between joining of the blocks. Monoblocks are covered with a Belgian
canvas and the core is made from high quality foam. The blanket is covered with Belgian canvas too, but on top of it
we use the mesh. In case of indoor landing area the canvas is sufficient . The blanket is 10 cm high. The core is made
of the foam. We also provide cover sheet, which is not included in the price of the landing area.

Product number Size Weight Color
L1-50040070-R 500x400x70cm 350kg B
L1-50030070-R 500x300x70cm 260kg

L1-50040060-R 500x400x60cm 300kg .
L1-50030060-R 500x300x60cm 225kg .
L1-1-KP-R 1m2 1 B
L1-2-D-R 1m2 1 B
L1-3-ER1 1m2 1

L1-3-ER2 1m2 1

L1-50040070-B 500x400x70cm 350kg

L1-50030070-B 500x300x70cm 260kg

Company ID

VAT ID
Bank Account




JIWDIQNY

L1-50040060-B

L1-50030060-B

L1-1-KP-B

L1-2-D-B

L1-50040070-G

L1-50030070-G

L1-50040060-G

L1-50030060-G

L1-1-KP-G

L1-2-D-G

L1-50040070-Y

L1-50030070-Y

L1-50040060-Y

L1-50030060-Y

L1-1-KP-Y

L1-2-D-Y

SPORTS

500x400x60cm

500x300x60cm

1m2

1m2

500x400x70cm

500x300x70cm

500x400x60cm

500x300x60cm

1m2

1m2

500x400x70cm

500x300x70cm

500x400x60cm

500x300x60cm

1m2

1m2

300kg

225kg

350kg

260kg

300kg

225kg

350kg

260kg

300kg

225kg

Company ID

VAT ID
Bank Account




