

E-MAIL: WEB: PHONE: DIONYSPORTS@GMAIL.COM WWW.DIONYSNOPORTS.COM +420 724 122 422

Landing area for high jump

We offer four standard sizes, but we can comply with customer's request and produce the size as he wish. The landing area consists of several blocks, which are fastened to each other (inside and outside) by Velcro. Outside zippers work as the safeguards against possible displacement of the blocks from each other. (See photo). On the surface of each of these blocks is another zipper for connection with a blanket which is not only design issue but it also helps to spread of the landing over a larger area. The



blanket also prevents the athlete from landing between joining of the blocks. Monoblocks are covered with a Belgian canvas and the core is made from high quality foam. The blanket is covered with Belgian canvas too, but on top of it we use the mesh. In case of indoor landing area the canvas is sufficient. The blanket is 10 cm high. The core is made of the foam. We also provide cover sheet, which is not included in the price of the landing area.

Product number	Size	Weight	Color
L1-50040070-R	500x400x70cm	350kg	
L1-50030070-R	500x300x70cm	260kg	
L1-50040060-R	500x400x60cm	300kg	
L1-50030060-R	500x300x60cm	225kg	
L1-1-KP-R	1m2	1	
L1-2-D-R	1m2	1	
L1-3-ER1	1m2	1	
L1-3-ER2	1m2	1	
L1-50040070-B	500x400x70cm	350kg	
L1-50030070-B	500x300x70cm	260kg	

CONTACT

DIONY SPORTS INTERNATIONAL, S.R.O. REVOLUČNÍ 1596 739 11 FRÝDLANT NAD OSTRAVICÍ Company ID VAT ID Bank Accoun 28646959 CZ28646959 241858200/0300



E-MAIL: WEB: PHONE:

DIONYSPORTS@GMAIL.COM WWW.DIONYSNOPORTS.COM +420 724 122 422

L1-50040060-B	500x400x60cm	300kg
L1-50030060-B	500x300x60cm	225kg
L1-1-KP-B	1m2	1
L1-2-D-B	1m2	1
L1-50040070-G	500x400x70cm	350kg
L1-50030070-G	500x300x70cm	260kg
L1-50040060-G	500x400x60cm	300kg
L1-50030060-G	500x300x60cm	225kg
L1-1-KP-G	1m2	1
L1-1-KP-G L1-2-D-G	1m2 1m2	1 1
		_
L1-2-D-G	1m2	1
L1-2-D-G L1-50040070-Y	1m2 500x400x70cm	1 350kg
L1-2-D-G L1-50040070-Y L1-50030070-Y	1m2 500x400x70cm 500x300x70cm	1 350kg 260kg
L1-2-D-G L1-50040070-Y L1-50030070-Y L1-50040060-Y	1m2 500x400x70cm 500x300x70cm 500x400x60cm	1 350kg 260kg 300kg

DIONY SPORTS INTERNATIONAL, S.R.O. REVOLUČNÍ 1596 739 11 FRÝDLANT NAD OSTRAVICÍ Company ID VAT ID Bank Account 28646959 CZ28646959 241858200/0300